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V.—Exports of Manufactures to Various British Possessions.
Statement showing the Value of Articles Wholly or Mainly Manufactured (the

Produce of the United Kingdom) exported from the United Kingdom during
each of the Years 1905 and 1909 which were consigned to the various British
Dominions, Colonies, and Possessions.
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Value of Exports of Ar
Manufa

tides wholly or mainly
ictured.

Dominions, Colonies, and Possessions to which the
Goods were Consigned.

1905. 1909.

£
40,919,000

£
40,849,000British India ---

Self-governing Dominions :
Union of South Africa :

Cape of Good Hope -
Natal - -Orange Free State
Transvaal --------

7,037,000
3,865,000

239,000
2,757,000

5,332,000
3,088,000

368,000
3,911,000

Total to Union of South Africa - 13,898,000 12,699,000

Commonwealth of Australia :
Western Australia - ------South Australia (including Northern Territory) -
Victoria ---------New South Wales -------Queensland --------Tasmania --------

1,534,000
l,48s,000
4,754,000
5,602,000
1,476,000
411,000

1,663,000
2,290,000
6,568,000
8,409,000
2,353,000

404,000

Total to Commonwealth of Australia 15,265,000 21,687,000

Dominion of New Zealand - - - - - 5,870,000 .6,485,000

British North America :
Dominion of Canada ------Newfoundland (and Labrador)

10,426,000
321,000

13,516,000
544,000

Total to British North America - - 10,747,000 14,060,000

Total to Self-governing Dominions 45,780,000 54,930,000

Principal Other Colonies and Possessions:
Mauritius and Dependencies -Straits Settlements and Dependencies (including Labuan)
Ceylon and Dependencies ------British West India Islands
British Guiana --------Other British Possessions ------

269,000
2,841,000

960,000
1,568,000

507,000
7,959,000

345,000
2,962,000
1,393,000
1,885,000

543,000
9,560,000

Total value of articles wholly or mainly manu-
factured consigned to British Possessions 100,803,000 112,468,000

Total value of articles wholly or mainly manu-
factured consigned to all countries.

269,073,000 297,146,000

Percentage of articles wholly or mainly manu-
factured consigned to British Possessions

Per cent. Per cent.

37-5 37-8
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