V.—EXPORTS OF MANUFACTURES TO VARIOUS BRITISH POSSESSIONS.

STATEMENT showing the Value of Articles Wholly or Mainly Manufactured (the Produce of the United Kingdom) exported from the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 and 1909 which were consigned to the various British Dominions, Colonies, and Possessions.

Dominions, Colonies, and Possessions to which the	Value of Exports of Articles wholly or mainly Manuactured.	
Goods were Consigned.	1905.	1909.
British India	£ 40,919,000	£ 40,849,000
Self-governing Dominions:		
Union of South Africa:		
Cape of Good Hope	7,037,000	5,332,000
Natal	3,865,000	3,088,000
Orange Free State	239,000	368,000
Transvaal	2,757,000	3,911,000
Total to Union of South Africa	13,898,000	12,699,000
Commonwealth of Australia:		
Western Australia	1,534,000	1,663,000
South Australia (including Northern Territory) -	1,488,000	2,290,000
Victoria	4,754,000	6,568,000
New South Wales	5,602,000	8,409,000
Queensland	1,476,000	2,353,000
Tasmania	411,000	404,000
Total to Commonwealth of Australia	15,265,000	21,687,000
Dominion of New Zealand	5,870,000	. 6,485,000
British North America:	70.400.000	10 #10 000
Dominion of Canada	10,426,000	13,516,000
Newfoundland (and Labrador)	321,000	544,000
Total to British North America	10,747,000	14,060,000
Total to Self-governing Dominions	45,780,000	54,930,000
Principal Other Colonies and Possessions:		
Mauritius and Dependencies	269,000	345,000
Straits Settlements and Dependencies (including Labuan)	2,841,000	2,962,000
Ceylon and Dependencies	960,000	1,393,000
British West India Islands	1,568,000	1,885,000
British Guiana	507,000	543,000
Other British Possessions	7,959,000	9,560,000
Total value of articles wholly or mainly manufactured consigned to British Possessions -	100,803,000	112,468,000
Total value of articles wholly or mainly manu-	269,073,000	297,146,000
factured consigned to all countries.	Per cent.	Per cent.
Percentage of articles wholly or mainly manufactured consigned to British Possessions	37.5	37.8